Individual Best Times (All Time)

Renee Somerville - (846384) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:24.41
5:28.45
5:31.45
5:33.34
5:33.70
5:34.26
5:35.21
5:35.77
5:36.31
5:37.16
5:37.94
5:46.16
5:46.51
5:55.01

6:01.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:37.16
5:33.34
5:35.77
5:33.70
5:24.41
5:34.26
5:35.21

5:31.45
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Date

05/05/18
03/08/17
04/11/17
04/05/19
26/01/19
01/04/18
20/01/18
30/03/19
19/03/17
26/01/20
21/01117
03/05/15
23/01/16
05/08/14
14/06/14

Date

26/01/20
04/05/19
30/03/19
26/01/19
05/05/18
01/04/18
20/01/18
04/11/17

Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Team Luton March Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships

London Region Summer Championships

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

London Region Age Group Championships

Meet

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships
Team Luton March Open Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
Kent Swimming Championships 2018

2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs

Venue

Stratford
Swansea
London
London Aquatics Cnt
Crystal Palace
London
Crystal Palace
Luton
Aldershot
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Swansea

Stratford

Venue

Crystal Palace
London Aquatics Cnt
Luton

Crystal Palace
Stratford

London

Crystal Palace

London
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Club Swam Under Level

Saxon Crown 1
Saxon Crown 1
Saxon Crown 1
Saxon Crown 1
Saxon Crown 1
Saxon Crown 1
Saxon Crown 1
Saxon Crown 1
Saxon Crown 1
Saxon Crown 1
Saxon Crown 1
Saxon Crown 1
Saxon Crown 1
Saxon Crown 1
Saxon Crown 1

Club Swam Under Level

Saxon Crown 1
Saxon Crown 1
Saxon Crown 1
Saxon Crown 1
Saxon Crown 1
Saxon Crown 1
Saxon Crown 1
Saxon Crown 1
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5:28.45 530 F 03/08/17  Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Saxon Crown 1
5:36.31 494 H 19/03/17 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Saxon Crown 1
5:37.94 486 H 21/01117 Kent Swimming Championships Crystal Palace Saxon Crown 1
5:46.51 451 H 23/01/16 Kent Swimming Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Saxon Crown 1
5:46.16 453 H 03/05/15 London Region Summer Championships Crystal Palace Saxon Crown 1
5:55.01 420 F 05/08/14  Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Saxon Crown 1
6:01.85 396 H 14/06/14 London Region Age Group Championships Stratford Saxon Crown 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



